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GENERAL GUIDING INFORMATION 
 
GGC National site: www.girlguides.ca 
GGC Alberta site: www.girlguides.ca/ab 
 

UNIT GUIDER RESOURCES 
 
Alberta Bright Ideas: www.girlguides.ca/AB/Volunteers/Bright_Ideas/AB/Bright_Ideas.aspx 
Alberta Provincial Challenges: www.girlguides.ca/AB/Program/Challenges/AB/Challenges.aspx 
Alberta Program Resources: www.girlguides.ca/AB/Volunteers/Program_Resources/AB/Program_Resources.aspx 
BC Program Resources: 
www.girlguides.ca/BC/Program/Program_Resources/Unit_Guider_Resources/BC/Program/Program_Resources/Unit_Guider_Resources.aspx  
  

CAMPING 
 
Camp Themes 
Alberta Bright Ideas: www.girlguides.ca/AB/Volunteers/Bright_Ideas/AB/Bright_Ideas.aspx 
Alberta Camp-in-a-Box: www.girlguides.ca/AB/Camping/Camping_Resources/AB/More/Camping-Resources.aspx 
BC Camp-in-a-Box: www.girlguides.ca/BC/Camping/Camp_In_A_Box.aspx 
Beckyʼs Guiding page: dragon.sleepdeprived.ca/themed_events1.htm 
 
Camp Meal Planning & Menus 
Alberta 75th Anniversary Camp Cookbook: www.girlguides.ca/Documents/AB/Program/EatingOut-sm.pdf 
Beckyʼs Guiding page: http://dragon.sleepdeprived.ca/camping/recipes/recipes.htm 
 
Camp Planning/Budgeting 
Alberta Camping page: www.girlguides.ca/AB/Camping/AB/Camping.aspx 
Alberta Bright Ideas: www.girlguides.ca/AB/Volunteers/Bright_Ideas/AB/Bright_Ideas.aspx 
BC Camping Page: www.bc-girlguides.org/BC/Program/Camping/BC/Camping/Camping.aspx 
Ontario Camping Page: 
www.girlguides.ca/ON/Girl_Program/Camping/Camp_Program_Resources/ON/Girl_Program/Camping/Camp_Program_Resources.aspx 
 
Campfire Songs 
New Brunswick Music page: www.girlguides.nb.ca/english 
Tune Guide: tuneguide.e-guiding.com  
 

CEREMONIES 
 
Enrollment/Advancement/Guides Own 
Alberta Bright Ideas: www.girlguides.ca/AB/Volunteers/Bright_Ideas/AB/Bright_Ideas.aspx 
 
Flag Ceremony 
Alberta Program: www.girlguides.ca/Documents/AB/Flag-Etiquette.pdf 
 

COMMUNITY 
 
History 
GGC History: https://girlguides.ca/GGC/Parents/Who_We_Are/History/GGC/Parents/Who_We_Are/History.aspx 
Alberta Guiding History: www.girlguides.ca/AB/Parents/About_Us/AB/About_Us.aspx 
The Calgary Connection: www.incalgary.com 
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Heritage 
Heritage Park: www.heritagepark.ca 
Fort Calgary: www.fortcalgary.com 
Calgary Stampede: calgarystampede.com 
Bar U Ranch: www.pc.gc.ca/lhn-nhs/ab/baru/index.aspx 
 
Service Projects 
Calgary Meals on Wheels: www.mealsonwheels.com 
Valentines for Veterans: www.veterans.gc.ca/eng/remembrance/get-involved/valentines-for-veterans 
Calgary Mustard Seed: http://theseed.ca/volunteer-calgary.html 
Calgary Food Bank: www.calgaryfoodbank.com 
  
Arts/Music 
Calgary Philharmonic Orchestra: www.cpo-live.com/main 
Alberta Theatre Projects: www.atplive.com 
Storybook Theatre: www.storybooktheatre.org 
Pumphouse Theatre: www.pumphousetheatre.ca 
 

CRAFTS 
 
Martha Stewart: www.marthastewart.com 
Making Friends: www.makingfriends.com 
Michaels: www.michaels.com/Projects 
  

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
 
Calgary Telus Spark Science Centre: www.sparkscience.ca/ 
Letʼs Do Science on the Web: letsdoscience.com  
 
Nature and the Outdoors 
Calgary Parks: http://www.calgary.ca/CSPS/Parks/Pages/Programs/Program-Guide.aspx?redirect=/parksguide 
Alberta Parks: www.albertaparks.ca 
  
Environment and Going Green 
Yellow Fish Road Storm Drain Marking Program: www.yellowfishroad.org  
Alberta Recycling: www.albertarecycling.ca  
 

HEALTH & WELL-BEING 
 
Fitness 
Calgary Recreation: www.calgary.ca/recreation/recguide 
Soul Connexion Dance Studio: www.soulconnexion.ca  
  
Personal Care 
Alberta Health Services: www.albertahealthservices.ca  
 
Self-Esteem 
Dove Campaign for Real Beauty: www.campaignforrealbeauty.com 


